Get Clean” Water Compared to Leading Brands

Pitcher Model

Shaklee®

Get Clean® Water

0B-36

PUR®
CR-6000C

Culligan®
PIT-1

GET CLENAN

Safe for you, your home, and your planet.®

GE®
GXPLO3H

HoMedics®
RWS-100

Starter Kit, Estimated Retail Unit Price’

$57.50 MN

$31.99

$19.99

$14.49

$21.99

$99.99

Replacement Filter Unit Price’

$19.00 MN

$7.99

$9.99

$6.99

$22.19

$7.99

Gallons of Capacity Per Filter?

80

40

50

40

40

Starter Kit, Cost Per Gallon

0.72

0.80

0.50

0.29

0.55

2.50

Replacement Filter, Cost Per Gallon®

0.24

0.20

0.25

0.14

0.55

0.20

Estimated Filter Life (Months)*

4

2

2.5

2

2

FEATURES
Time to Change Filter Based on

Gallons Filtered

Months

Months

Months

Months

Months

Reservoir Capacity (Ounces)

80

64

64

80

64

Reservoir Capacity (Cups)

10

10

8

8

10

8

Reduces Chlorine, Taste and Odor

v

v

v

v

Taste and Odor Only

CERTIFIED REDUCTION CLAIMS®

Heavy Metals
® lead

® Mercury

e Cadmium

SNINS

e (Copper

ANANAN

ANANAN

ANANAN

Disinfection By-Products
o Total Trihalomethanes (TTHMs)

Agricultural Pollutants
Atrazine

Alachlor

Carbofuran

Dinoseb

Lindane

Methoxychlor

Simazine

24D
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2,4 5-TP (Silvex)

Industrial Pollutants
Benzene

Chlorobenzene

Tetrachloroethylene

Toluene

ANAN

ANAN

Styrene

Xylenes

Trichloroethylene

Ethylene Dibromide

Pentachlorophenol

1,2-Dichloroethane

® (arbon Tetrachloride
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CERTIFICATIONS
NSF/ANSI Testing Agency

WQA Listing

WQA Listing

NSF Listing

WQA Listing

NSF Listing

WAQA Listing

"Prices for the products named above were found on June 16, 2010, at brita.com (Brita),
culligan-store.com (Culligan), kmart.com (PUR), homedepot.com (GE), zerowater.com
(ZeroWater), and homedics.com (HoMedics) and are limited to the named products
marketed at that place and time. Shaklee prices based on MN pricing. “Starter Kit"
price for each pitcher includes price of pitcher, filter, and filter housing. All trademarks

are the property of their respective owners.

“Gallons of capacity per filter obtained from NSF or WQA certification listings, as appropriate.
*Replacement filter price per gallon of water filtered. Does not include pitcher price.

*Estimated filter life based on 20 gallons per month usage and certified filter life.
SThis comparison of current WQA and NSF certified reduction claims was conducted on
June 16, 2010, and is valid only for the named products marketed at that time. Models
compared also are certified to reduce the following; Brita 0B-36: zinc; Culligan PIT-1:
nominal particulates (NP}, zinc; PUR CR-6000C: NP, cysts, MTBE, zinc, toxaphene GE
GXPLO3H: NP, zinc, bacteriostatic effects; ZeroWater ZP-001: zinc, hydrogen sulfide,
aluminum, iron; HoMedics RWS-100: zinc. Product claims obtained from the respective

manufacturers” Web sites.
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