Get Clean® Water Compared to Leading Brands



Safe for you, your home, and your planet.®

	Shaklee®	Brita [®]	PUR®	Culligan®	GE®	HoMedics®
Pitcher Model	Get Clean® Water	OB-36	CR-6000C	PIT-1	GXPL03H	RWS-100
Starter Kit, Estimated Retail Unit Price ¹	\$57.50 MN	\$31.99	\$19.99	\$14.49	\$21.99	\$99.99
Replacement Filter Unit Price ¹	\$19.00 MN	\$7.99	\$9.99	\$6.99	\$22.19	\$7.99
Gallons of Capacity Per Filter ²	80	40	40	50	40	40
Starter Kit, Cost Per Gallon	\$0.72	\$0.80	\$0.50	\$0.29	\$0.55	\$2.50
Replacement Filter, Cost Per Gallon ³	\$0.24	\$0.20	\$0.25	\$0.14	\$0.55	\$0.20
Estimated Filter Life (Months) ⁴	4	2	2	2.5	2	2
FEATURES						
Time to Change Filter Based on	Gallons Filtered	Months	Months	Months	Months	Months
Reservoir Capacity (Ounces)	80	80	64	64	80	64
Reservoir Capacity (Cups)	10	10	8	8	10	8
Reduces Chlorine, Taste and Odor	1	/	/	/	√	Taste and Odor Only
CERTIFIED REDUCTION CLAIMS ⁵	•	•	·	•	•	Table and Caer only
Heavy Metals						
• Lead	/					
Mercury	<i>'</i>	√	/	/	√	✓
Cadmium	<i>'</i>		/	•		· /
Copper	·	/	/	/	/	/
		V	V	V	V	V
Disinfection By-Products						
Total Trihalomethanes (TTHMs)	1		√			
Agricultural Pollutants						
Atrazine	1		✓			
Alachlor	<i>J</i>					
• Carbofuran	<i>J</i>		√			
• Dinoseb	<i>,</i>					
• Lindane	<i>J</i>		√			✓
Methoxychlor	7					
• Simazine	<i>,</i>		√			
• 2,4-D	√		/			
• 2,4,5-TP (Silvex)	√					
Industrial Pollutants						
Benzene	/		✓			√
Chlorobenzene	/					
Tetrachloroethylene	<i>J</i>		✓			✓
Toluene	1		√			✓ /
Styrene	1					
Xylenes	1					
Trichloroethylene	/					
Ethylene Dibromide	/					
Pentachlorophenol	/					
1,2-Dichloroethane	/					
Carbon Tetrachloride	√		✓			
CERTIFICATIONS						
NSF/ANSI Testing Agency	WQA Listing	WQA Listing	NSF Listing	WQA Listing	NSF Listing	WQA Listing

Prices for the products named above were found on June 16, 2010, at brita.com (Brita), culligan-store.com (Culligan), kmart.com (PUR), homedepot.com (GE), zerowater.com (ZeroWater), and homedics.com (HoMedics) and are limited to the named products marketed at that place and time. Shaklee prices based on MN pricing. "Starter Kit" price for each pitcher includes price of pitcher, filter, and filter housing. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

²Gallons of capacity per filter obtained from NSF or WQA certification listings, as appropriate. ³Replacement filter price per gallon of water filtered. Does not include pitcher price. *Estimated filter life based on 20 gallons per month usage and certified filter life. *This comparison of current WOA and NSF certified reduction claims was conducted on June 16, 2010, and is valid only for the named products marketed at that time. Models compared also are certified to reduce the following: Brita DB-36: zinc; Culligan PTF-1: nominal particulates (NP), zinc; PUR CR-6000C: NP, cysts, MTBE, zinc, toxaphene GE GXPLO3H: NP, zinc, bacteriostatic effects; ZeroWater ZP-001: zinc, hydrogen sulfide, aluminum, iron; HoMedics RWS-100: zinc. Product claims obtained from the respective manufacturers' Web sites.

©2010 Shaklee Corporation.
Distributed by Shaklee Corporation
Pleasanton, CA 94588. (New 7/10) 10-295

